## NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

For Use In All Model Inve

WPR16FA001

George P. Bell Valley, WA	ns and address)	MAKE Johnson	MAKE Johnson		
Deer Park, WA	October 2, 2015	MODEL Coot A			
RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE		TITLE Aviation Accident Investig	pator 10/2/15		
recovered wreckage except the	Safety Board has M has not I so hat listed in the evidence control to let pump, engine driven fuel pump,	rm(s) is hereby released.	kage described above - All		
RELEASED BY NTSB REPRI	ESENTATIVE	TITLE Aviation Accident Investi	gator DATE 10/5/15		
(This section may be acknowledge wreckage and its parts. Such ack I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:	ed by a person, not the owner or owner nowledgement does not place respons scribed wreckage.	Aviation Accident Investi is representative, who has knowledge of billity for disposition of the wreckage up	gator 10/5/15 I the disposition of the recovered.		
(This section may be acknowledge wreckage and its parts. Such ack HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:  Receipt of the above des  Removal of the parts, if a	ed by a person, not the owner or owner nowledgement does not place respons scribed wreckage. any, listed in the evidence control	Aviation Accident Investi is representative, who has knowledge of billity for disposition of the wreckage up	gator 10/5/15 I the disposition of the recovered.		
(This section may be acknowledge wreckage and its parts. Such ack I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:	ed by a person, not the owner or owner nowledgement does not place respons scribed wreckage. any, listed in the evidence control	Aviation Accident Investing a representative, who has knowledge of the billity for disposition of the wreckage up form(s).	gator 10/5/15  If the disposition of the recovered on that person.)		

REMARKS:

WA 99109

Retained fuel lines, electric fuel pump, engine driven fuel pump, and a portion of the carburetor. All other items have been released.

## NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

WPR16FA001

	FOI USE III AII INOC	The state of the s	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
REGISTERED OWNER (name and address)  George P. Bell Valley, WA		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER N69BD  MAKE Johnson		
RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE		TITLE Aviation Accident Investigator	DATE 10/2/15	
The National Transportation Safe recovered wreckage except that I Retained fuel lines, electric fuel p	isted in the evidence control form		escribed above. All	
RELEASED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE		TITLE Aviation Accident Investigator	DATE 2/9/17	
This section may be acknowledged by	y a person, not the owner or owner's	representative, who has knowledge of the disp lity for disposition of the wreckage upon that po	osition of the recovered erson.)	
HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:				
Receipt of the above describ	ed wreckage.			
Removal of the parts, if any,	listed in the evidence control for	rm(s).		
ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLED	GEMENT	TITLE	DATE	
Jenniter/Bell-	Towne	daughter of George	e 2/16/17	
DDRESS	WA 99109 Chewelah			

Returning fuel lines, electric fuel pump, engine driven fuel pump, and a portion of the carburetor. No further items have been retained.

## NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

**EVIDENCE CONTROL** 

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

WPR16FA001

For Use In All Modal Investigations

OFFICE	DATE OF ACCIDENT	ACCIDENT LOCATION (City 8	State)					
Aviation Safety	10/2/15	Deer Park, WA						
EVIDENCE OBTAINED BY: Josh Cawthra								
	LOCATION OR PERSO	ON INFORMATION	DATE					
☐ EVIDENCE RECEIVED FROM:	Wreckage		10/5/15					
EVIDENCE CONTROL NUMBER	1		GROUP					
WPR16FA001 - IIC - 001			IIC					
DESCRIPTION (⊠ BIN ITEM - HAS BEEN SEPARATED □) Fuel lines, electric fuel pump, engine driven fuel pump, and portion of carburetor								
OWNER OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE								
FIRST NAME:	LAST NA							
Jennfer		Bell-Towne						
ADDRESS: Chewlah, WA								
PHONE:	EMAIL:							
RETURNED ☑ DATE: 2/9/17	CONTACT:							
CHAIN OF CUSTODY								
RELEASED BY: Joshua Cawthra	RELEASED TO: Jennifer Bell-Towne DATE: 2/9/17		DATE: 2/9/17					
PURPOSE: Return items to owners representitive.								
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO:		DATE:					
PURPOSE:								
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO:		DATE:					
PURPOSE:								
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO: DATE:		DATE:					
PURPOSE:								
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO: DATE:		DATE:					
PURPOSE:								

NTSB EVIDENCE CONTROL FORM VER - 1.0 (05/10)